Will

Releas Release time Indica Indicator source ublish
e date (U.S. ET) tor P)
Octo
ber 0830 Durable Goods orders Census Bureau No
27
(GDrc;c;b 1030 Texas Manufacturing Survey Dallas Fed Yes
Octob 0855 Redbook Index Redbook Yes
er 28 Research
Federal Housing
Octob 0900 House Price Index Finance TBD
er 28 o .
Administration
. . S&P
Octob 0900 National House Price Index, CoreLogic/Case Yes
er 28 20 month )
Shiller
Srcgéb 1000 Consumer Confidence Conference Board Yes
Octob 5th District
1000 Manufacturing/Service Richmond Fed Yes
er 28
Sector Outlook surveys
Octob Texas Service Sector
er 28 1030 Outlook Survey Dallas Fed es
Octob 0700 MBA Mortgage Market Index Mortg:_;lg(_a Bankers Yes
er 29 Association
Octo Advance
ber 0830 Economic Census Bureau
29 Indicators
Octo . . .
Pending Home National Association of
ber 1000
Sales Realtors
29
Octo .
ber 1400 FOMC interest Federal Reserve
29 rate statement
Octo Gross Domestic
ber 0830 Bureau of Economic Analysis

30

Product



Octo
ber
30

Octo
ber
31

Octo
ber
31

Octo
ber
31

Novemb
er3

Novembe
r3

Novembe
r3

Novembe
r3

Novembe
ra

Novembe
ra

Novembe

r4

Novem
ber 4

Novemb
er5

Novemb
er5

0830

0830

0830

no set time

10
00

15
00

08
30

08
55

10
00

1000

0700

0815

Jobless Benefits'
Claims

Personal income

Employment Cost
Index

Trimmed Mean
PCE Price Index

Manufacturing
Purchasing Managers
Index

Construction spending

Manufacturing Purchasing
Managers Index

Quarterly Borrowing data

International trade

Redbook Index

Factory orders

Job Openings and Labor

Turnover Survey

Labor Department Employment
and Training Administration

Bureau of Economic Analysis

Labor Department Bureau of
Labor Statistics

Dallas Fed

S&P Global

Census Bureau

Institute for Supply
Management

Treasury Department

Census Bureau

Redbook Research

Census Bureau

Bureau of
Labor
Statistics

Mortgage

MBA mortgage market index Bankers

ADP National Employment

Association

Automatic Data
Processing

Ye

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes



Novemb
er5

Novemb
er5

Novemb
er5

Novemb
er6

Nove
mber
6

Nove
mber 6

Nove
mber 6

Nove
mber 7

Nove
mber 7

Nove
mber 7

Nove
mber
10

Nove
mber
11

Nove
mber
11

Nove
mber
12

0830

0900

0945

0730

083

083

100

083

100

150
0

100

060

085

070

Quarterly Refunding data

Non-manufacturing
Purchasing Managers Index

Composite Purchasing
Managers Index

U.S. Job Cut Report

Jobless
benefits
claims

Nonfarm
Productivity and
Costs

Wholesale
inventories and
sales

Nonfarm payrolls

Consumer
Sentiment Index

Consumer Credit

Treasury
Department

Institute for

Supply
Management

S&P Global

Challenger Gray

Labor Dept. Employment and
Training Administration

Bureau of Labor Statistics

Census Bureau

Bureau of Labor Statistics

University of Michigan

Federal Reserve

Employment Trends Conference Board

Small Business
Optimism Index

Redbook index

MBA mortgage market

index

National Federation of
Independent Business

Redbook Research

Mortgage Bankers
Association

Yes

Yes

Yes



Nove
mber
13

Nove
mber
13

Novembe
ri13

November
13

November
13

November
14

November
14

November
14

*TBD = To be determined

083
0

083
0

Jobless benefits' claims

Consumer Price Index

0830

1100

1400

0830

0830

1000

Real earnings

Median
Consumer Price
Index

Federal budget
statement

Producer Price
Index

Retail Sales

Business
Inventories

Labor Dept. Employment
and Training Administration

Bureau of Labor Statistics

Bureau of Labor
Statistics

Cleveland Fed

Treasury Department

Bureau of Labor
Statistics

Census Bureau

Census Bureau

o

No

No

No

No

No



