Releas e date	Relea (U.S.	se time Indica ET) tor	Indicat	or source	Will publish ?
Octo ber 27	0830	Durable Goods orde	rs	Census Bureau	No
Octob er 27	1030	Texas Manufacturing Survey		Dallas Fed	Yes
Octob er 28	0855	Redbook Index		Redbook Research	Yes
Octob er 28	0900	House Price Index		Federal Housing Finance Administration	TBD
Octob er 28	0900	National House Price Index, 20 month		S&P CoreLogic/Case Shiller	Yes
Octob er 28	1000	Consumer Confidence		Conference Board	Yes
Octob er 28	1000	5th District Manufacturing/Service Sector Outlook surveys		Richmond Fed	Yes
Octob er 28	1030	Texas Service Sector Outlook Survey		Dallas Fed	Yes
Octob er 29	0700	MBA Mortgage Market Index		Mortgage Bankers Association	Yes
Octo ber 29	0830	Advance Economic Indicators	Cen	sus Bureau	N o
Octo ber 29	1000	Pending Home Sales	Natio Real	onal Association of tors	Y e s
Octo ber 29	1400	FOMC interest rate statement	Fede	Federal Reserve	
Octo ber 30	0830	Gross Domestic Product	Bure	au of Economic Analys	sis N

Octo ber 30	0830	Jobless Benefits' Claims		epartment Employmer ning Administration	nt N o
Octo ber 31	0830	Personal income	Bureau	of Economic Analysis	N o
Octo ber 31	0830	Employment Cost Index	Labor Do	epartment Bureau of tatistics	N o
Octo ber 31	no set time	e Trimmed Mean PCE Price Index	Dallas F	ed	N o
November 3	0 9 4 5	Manufacturing Purchasing Managers Index	S&F	P Global	Ye s
November 3	e 10 00	Construction spending	Cen	sus Bureau	No
November 3	e 10 00	Manufacturing Purchasing Managers Index		tute for Supply agement	Yes
November 3	e 15 00	Quarterly Borrowing data	Trea	asury Department	TB D
November 4	e 08 30	International trade	Cen	sus Bureau	No
November 4	e 08 55	Redbook Index	Red	book Research	Yes
November 4	e 10 00	Factory orders	Cen	sus Bureau	No
Novem ber 4	1000	Job Openings and I Turnover Survey	Labor	Bureau of Labor Statistics	No
Novemb er 5	0700	MBA mortgage marke	t index	Mortgage Bankers Association	Yes
Novemb er 5	0815	ADP National Employ	ment	Automatic Data Processing	Yes

Novemb er 5	0830	Quarterly Refunding data		Treasury Department	TB D
Novemb er 5	0900	Non-manufacturing Purchasing Managers Index		Institute for Supply Management	Yes
Novemb er 5	0945	Composite Purchasing Managers Index		S&P Global	Yes
Novemb er 6	0730	U.S. Job Cut Report		Challenger Gray	Yes
Nove mber 6	083 0	Jobless benefits claims	Labor Dept. Employment and Training Administration		N o
Nove mber 6	083 0	Nonfarm Productivity and Costs	Bureau of Labor Statistics		N o
Nove mber 6	100 0	Wholesale inventories and sales	Census Bureau		N o
Nove mber 7	083 0	Nonfarm payrolls	Bureau of Labor Statistics		N 0
Nove mber 7	100 0	Consumer Sentiment Index	University of Michigan		Y e s
Nove mber 7	150 0	Consumer Credit	Federal Reserve		Y e s
Nove mber 10	100 0	Employment Trend	ds Confe	erence Board	N o
Nove mber 11	060 0	Small Business Optimism Index		al Federation of endent Business	Y e s
Nove mber 11	085 5	Redbook index	Redbo	ok Research	Y e s
Nove mber 12	070 0	MBA mortgage marke	et Mortga Associ	age Bankers ation	Y e s

Nove mber 13  Jobless benefits' claims Labor Dept. Employment and Training Administration	N o
News	
Nove mber 083 Consumer Price Index Bureau of Labor Statistics 13	N o
Novembe r 13 Real earnings Bureau of Labor Statistics	No
November 1100 Median Consumer Price Cleveland Fed November 13 Index	No
November 1400 Federal budget Treasury Department T	TB D
November 0830 Producer Price Bureau of Labor 14 Statistics	No
November 0830 Retail Sales Census Bureau N	No
November 1000 Business Census Bureau N	No

<sup>\*</sup> TBD = To be determined